Shares of Rs. 10/- each

Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said
acquisition/sale / Gift

Rs. 516870900/- divided into 51687090 Equity
Shares of Rs. 10/- each

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said
acquisition/sale / Gift

Rs. 516870900/- divided into 51687090 Equity
Shares of Rs. 10/- each

(*)  Total share capital/voting capital taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to Stock Exchange under Regulation 31
of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 () Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding
convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

-------------------------
Amanvir S. Patel
(Immediate relative of Promoter
i.e. Person belonging to Promoter Group)

Date: 18th May, 2021

ANNEXURE – A

SHAREHOLDING ALONGWITH PERSON ACTING IN CONCERT (PAC)

[Promoter & Promoter Group]

Sr.
No.

Name of Person No. of Shares
(Before

acquisition)

% of
Shareholding

(before
acquisition)

No. of
Shares
(After

acquisition)

% of
Shareholding

(after
acquisition)

1. Dipakkumar G. Patel 11758752 23.89 11758752 22.75

2. Shekhar G. Patel 13306662 27.03 13306662 25.74

3. Sapnaben D. Patel 466340 0.95 466340 0.90

4. Archana S. Patel 200000 0.41 200000 0.39

5. Aneri D. Patel 200000 0.41 200000 0.39

6. Jayantibhai C. Patel 75375 0.15 75375 0.15

7. Hemang J. Patel 48150 0.10 48150 0.09

8. Kailashben J. Patel 48150 0.10 48150 0.09

9. Shri Ganesh Construction
Pvt. Ltd. 458655 0.93 458655 0.89

10. Anmol D. Patel 200000 0.41 1430000 2.77

11. Amanvir S. Patel Nil Nil 1230000 2.38

 TOTAL 26762084 54.36 29222084 56.54

 -------------------------
Amanvir S. Patel
(Immediate relative of Promoter
i.e. Person belonging to Promoter Group)

Date: 18th May, 2021

	02. SAST Disclosure under Reg. 29(2)_AMSP.pdf
	Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

		2021-05-18T15:37:52+0530
	AMANVIR SHEKHAR PATEL

		2021-05-18T15:38:30+0530
	AMANVIR SHEKHAR PATEL

		2021-05-18T15:38:43+0530
	AMANVIR SHEKHAR PATEL